
 

ST. THOMAS AQUINAS REGIONAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 

2017-2018 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 
 

REGISTRATION FEE - This fee may NOT be financed with Gulf Coast Bank. 
 

ALL STUDENTS   $350  Due March 17, 2017 
 

This fee is paid annually per student and is non-refundable.   This fee must be paid directly to St. Thomas Aquinas Regional 

Catholic High School and submitted along with the completed Registration Form and signed Tuition Collection Policy.  

Payment can be made in person or mailed to St. Thomas Aquinas Regional Catholic High School, 14520 Voss Drive, Hammond, 

LA 70401 Attention: Mrs. Pam Smith, along with the completed Registration Form and signed Tuition Collection Policy.  

 

Please put the student(s) name and 2017-2018 grade(s) in the memo section of your check. 
                              

*There is an additional $100 late fee that will be applied for all registration fees received after the March 17th deadline. 

Any registration fees received after the above deadline may result in your child losing his/her place at St. Thomas Aquinas Regional Catholic High School. 
 

 

GENERAL FEE - This fee MAY be financed with Gulf Coast Bank. 
 

Juniors, Sophomores, Freshmen  $615  Due May 1, 2017  
 

Seniors     $775  Due May 1, 2017    
  

This fee is paid annually per student and is non-refundable after June 30th. 
 

 

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FEE - This fee MAY be financed with Gulf Coast Bank. 
 

  Per Family    $300  Due May 1, 2017 
 

This fee is paid annually per family and is non-refundable after June 30th. 
 

 

TECHNOLOGY FEE - This fee MAY be financed with Gulf Coast Bank. 
 

  All Students    $350  Due May 1, 2017 
 

This fee is paid annually per student and is non-refundable after June 30th. 
 

 

TUITION - This MAY be financed with Gulf Coast Bank.   
 

  Catholic Students   $6,820  Due May 1, 2017 
 

  Non-Catholic Students   $7,220  Due May 1, 2017 
 

 

All loan applications must be submitted online to Gulf Coast Bank (https://tuition.gulfbank.com) by March 31, 2017. 
*There is an additional $100 late fee that will be applied for all tuition payments not received by May 1st or tuition loans not coordinated by the 

March 31st deadline. 
 

 

 All fees are due by the dates listed above.  Any fees received after the above mentioned dates will incur a $100 Late Fee  
 

There are two payment options for tuition:         

  1) You may pay the school directly for tuition and fees IN FULL by May 1, 2017 or   

  2) You may secure a Tuition Loan through Gulf Coast Bank by March 31, 2017 

    

 If either option is not complete by May 1, 2017, an additional $100 late fee will be applied. 

 Incoming students may not begin participating in any extra-curricular activities or try-outs until the $350 Registration Fee is 

paid. 

https://tuition.gulfbank.com/

